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Anlage
Morezstrasse 4, 77855 Achern
m 0171/9330411 DReinhold@gmx.net

Hallenadresse
Morezstr. 6, 77855 Achern
m 0171/9330411 DReinhold@gmx.net

Sportwart/in
Friedel, Raphael
T 01711770559 raphael.friedel@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Steimle, Alexander
T 01634771098 jugendwart@tc-achern.de
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Daniel Becker
m 015204915502; Andrea.beckergyarmati@gmail.com
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Roesch, Philipp

BaRler, Felix

Becker, Daniel (HUN gA)
Friedel, Joan
Hollergschwander, Matti
Sauer, Henri
Sackmann, Mael
Wielink, Floris

Ghita, Raffaele

Kostler, Jakob

Arzer, Thomas

Schitz, Arthur

Panter, Leon

Unger, Levi

Allgeier, Justus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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11205766
11300353
11205675
11200258
11208528
11302556
11200686
11500660
11213101
11208529
11208297
11213024
11313037
11405006
11311568
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